
#

#

#

�

�

8

46

21

El S
ub Sta

7

Brynhyfryd

El Sub Sta

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

 S
T

R
E

E
T

9

R
iver Taff

9

27

Spencers Place

Playground

JOHN STREET

11

(A
fon Taf)

8

11

5

114.7m

Hafod

20

26

21

1

Playground

3

Sta

1

Pat
h (u

m
)

MILL S
TREET

7

Bargod Taf

34

121.6m

P
ath

 (u
m

)

4

45
44

13

48

Wenallt

9

17

5

10

1

10

16

24

Allotment Gardens

1

149.0m

Station

2

1

42

18

7

Pantanas

5

44

36

P
E

R
R

O
T

T
 P

L
A

C
E

Hall

1

14
7

. 5
m

Old Station Yard

T
H

O
R

N
W

O
O

D

21

155.8m

6

31

33

Spring

STREET

Club

(disused)

(PH)

26

10

1

25
a

Library

18

6

Royal Hotel

7

12

PERROTT

EDWARD STREET

37

Capel y Bedyddwyr

Tip

30

14

28

3

W
O

O
D

LAN
D

S

1

Nursing

Bank

21

Brynawel

Maes-y-ffynon

COMMERCIAL TERRACE

18

3

Pipe

25

20

30

35

26

TCB

1

27

26

43

6

16a

24

32

24

PO

Delwood

Esgair Crynwyr

1

38

Pol

8

1

THORNWOOD PLACE

23

23

Glenview Villas

LB

40

16

13

40

34

29

P
at

h

WINDSOR PLACE

25

136.2m

11

16

12

6

147.8m

Home

2

21

5

1

Bry
nheulo

g

14

10

27

20

11

Football Ground

42

18

5

Cwm Bargod

22

Stand

32

MARY STREET

107.0m

Posts

17

43

T
H

O
M

A
S

 S
T

R
E

E
T

27
P

R
O

S
S

E
R

 S
T

R
E

E
T

1
Fire

RAIL
W

AY
 T

ER
R

ACE

17

27

25

146.3m

STREET

24

FOX

11

F
O

R
E

S
T

 R
O

A
D

33

W
OO

DLANDS AVE

11

W
IN

D
SO

R
 P

L

42

COMMERCIAL TERRACE

MARY STREET

Club

15

10

13

THE

Bethel Chapel

W
EBSTER S

TREET

28

27

22

3

180.4m

TW
YNYG

ARR
EG

181.4
m

10

Church

15
6.4

m

Tip

PENN S
TREET

El Sub Sta

32

205.7m

23

W
ILLIAM

S
 TER

RA
C

E

22

28

1

15

6

40

51

20

35

20

11

(disused)

17

160.0m

7

1

JOHN STREET

C
R

O
S

S STR
E

ET

15

16
5.

5m

48

11

175.9m

FELL S
TREET

7

189.9m

2

FO
R

E
S

T R
O

AD

6

26

42

BRYNTEG

PARK C
RESCENT

1

3

78

17
22

13

Club23

2

THE PARK

6

8

13

BROTALW
G

19

24

THE PARK

22

26

El

20

5

1

Bank

1

6

12

2

4

8

9

12

15

18
PARC W

ENALLT

Ty Unig

TH
E PAR

K

14

283132

38

8

169.5
m

PO

35

157.6m

41

31

Health Centre

167.9m

20

Hotel

30

44

CARDIFF ROAD

Church

47

(disused)

7
19

61

Tip

56

42

24

57

Path (um
)

Path

15

75

Bargoed
Close

181.1m

15
7.3

m

55

P
E

R
R

O
T

T
 S

T
R

E
E

T

1
2

20

16

31

B
A

R
G

O
E

D
 T

E
R

R
A

C
E

17

15

23

LB

26

1

31

67

Shelter

55

70

Allotment Gardens

7

41

54

29

HallBargo ed  House

49

14

60

7

52

68

14

82

168.6m

32

60

15

22

21

6

SQUARE

10

42

36

1

63

1

4

Hall

26

1

5

3

34

47

42

Bargoed Terrace
165.5m

52

41a

1

12

30

FOX S
TREET

34

CARDIFF ROAD

Treharris 13

St Matthias's

Church

17
7.4

m

157.0m

153.6m

TCB

36

7

15

48

14

160.6m

Sub Sta
Shelter

Shelter

Club

152.7m

16

12

1

8

31

39

22

49 2

26

29

35

OAKLAND TERRACE

11
12

7
8

9
10

1

Pipe

Issues

Spreads

B
ar

go
d 

Ta
f

149.0m

128.3m

Spreads

Issues

Path
 (u

m
)

P
at

h

Tip (disused)

C
w

m
 B

ar
go

d

Line

D
rain

Car Park

Posts

Pantanas House

Beaumon t

Youth Centre

Ty La
ny

bry
n

Alana

Croft

Ty

Jasmine

Treharris Community College

Gas Governor

Mill House

Ty� Griffin
42

41

The Coach House

Path

Treharris Public Library

Tabernacle Independent Chapel

Royal Hotel

Navigation Hotel

Masonic Hall, Treharris

¯
Treharris
Conservation Area

TITLE:

DRAWN BY:

LRT

25/06/09
DATE: SCALE:

DEPT:

Planning

This map is based upon Ordnance Survey material with the 
permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of 

Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Crown Copyright. 
Merthyr Tydfil County Borough Council. Licence 100025302. 2008.

Legend

Existing Conservation Area

Proposed Conservation Area

� Listed Buildings

# Locally Listed Buildings

1:3,000


